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Группа № 1

ранг пкз.
БАРАНОВСКИЙ Александр СПБ  V  V  2  V  1  V 2 8

ВОРОНИН Денис МОС  2  V  2  V  0  1 6 -7

ГЛАДЫШЕВ Максим ВЛА  0  2  V V3 1  1 4 -5

СОЛОНИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  2  V  2  V 3 3

ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС  1  2  2  2  1  V 7 -10

ПОПОВ Егор ИВА  V  V V2  V  V  V 1 17

СЫТНИКОВ Илья МОО  0  V V2  3  3  0 5 -6

Группа № 2

ранг пкз.
ПОДПЛЁТА Владислав МОО  V  1  2  0  1  2 6 -12

ЦВЕТКОВ Артем МОС  2  0  1  0  0  0 7 -20

ДУРМАНОВ Леонид КЛГ  V  V  3  0  1 V3 4 0

БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО  V V3 V  0  1  V 3 -1

МИШИН Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 2 16

МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1 17

ТЮТЮННИКОВ Иван СПБ  V  V  2  3  2  2 5 0

Группа № 3

ранг пкз.
КУПРИЯНОВ Иван МОС  V  V  2  1  V  V 3 4

ОПОЛЬСКИЙ Гордей МОО  1  1  2  0  0  2 7 -18

СЕЛЕМЕТОВ Герман ВЛА  3  V  1  1  1  V 5 -6

ЯБЛОНКО Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1 12

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО  V  V  V  3 V2  V 2 13

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Всеволод СПБ  3  V  V  3  1  V 4 7

ДРЯХЛОВ Платон КЛГ  0  V  3  1  1  1 6 -12

Группа № 4

ранг пкз.
МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 1 15

ЕРМОЛИЦКИЙ Платон СПБ  1  V  V  0  2  3 5 -4

ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ  1  2 V3  2  V  2 6 -5

ГАЛАКТИОНОВ Никита МОО  0  0  2  2  2  0 7 -17

ЗАИТОВ Евгений СПБ  1  V  V  V V3  V 2 7

БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС  V  V  1  V  2 V3 3 4

СОРОКИН Дарий НИЖ  0  V  V  V  3  1 4 0

Группа № 5

ранг пкз.
СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 2 8

ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС  2  V V2  0  V  V 3 1

СИДОРОВ Егор СПБ  3  3  V  2  3  1 7 -5

ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  3  1  1  V  V  3 5 -3

ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС  V  V  V  3  V V3 1 10

ФЕДОТОВ Тимофей ИВА  1  1  V  2  1  V 6 -9

ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ  2  2  V  V  2  3 4 -2
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Группа № 6

ранг пкз.
ФРОЛОВ Роман МОО  0  1  3  3  V  0 7 -10

КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 1 9

КУЗНЕЦОВ Матвей КЛГ V2  3  1  2  2  1 6 -9

ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  V  V  V  0  V  1 3 1

ШАМШИН Владимир МОС  V  2 V3  V  1  V 2 2

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Михаил СПБ  3  3  V  2  V V3 5 2

МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ  V  1  V  V  3  2 4 5

Группа № 7

ранг пкз.
КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС  3  1 V1  V  V  V 3 5

СМИРНОВ Николай МОО  V  0  2  3  V  V 4 -2

МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ  V  V  0  3  V  V 2 6

УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС  0  V  V  V V2  V 1 14

КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ  0  V  V  0  3  V 5 -6

НИКИФОРОВ Александр ИВА  1  1  1  0  V  1 7 -13

ТАМАРИН Николай СПБ  3  3  3  1  3  V 6 -4

Группа № 8

ранг пкз.
ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1 17

КАСАТКИН Егор МОС  1  V  V  2  V  1 4 -3

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александ НИЖ  0  3  V  2  0  V 5 -8

ПЛИЦ Николай МОО  2  3  2  3  3  V 6 -5

ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС  1  V  V  V  3  V 2 2

БЫСТРОВ Иван СПБ  1  1  V  V  V  V 3 2

КАШИНСКИЙ Александр КЛГ  2  V  3  2  3  2 7 -5

Группа № 9

ранг пкз.
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОО  V  V  2  1  0  V 4 -4

КОСТЯКОВ Дмитрий МОС  2  2  2  3  3  V 5 -3

КУПРЮХИН Давид ТУЛ  3  V  3  0  1  2 6 -9

АНИКИН Константин МОО  V V3 V  V  V V3 1 8

БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 2 11

САМОХВАЛОВ Семен СПБ  V  V  V  2  1  V 3 7

НОСУХИН Владимир НИЖ  2  0  V  2  3  0 7 -10

Группа № 10

ранг пкз.
САЛТЫКОВ Кирилл МОО  2  1  1  3  1 6 -12

КОРОПЧАН Александр МОО  V  V  3  V  V 2 5

ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  V  2  V  1  V 4 2

ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  V  3  V  V 1 9

ПОНОМАРЕВ Андрей МОС  V  3  V  1  V 3 3

САФРОНОВ Александр СПБ  V  3  1  1  1 5 -7
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Группа № 11

ранг пкз.
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС  V  V  1  V  V 1 8

ПЛУТАЛОВ Иван МОС  2  2  V  2  1 6 -8

ИВАНОВ Михаил СПБ  2  V  2  2  V 4 -2

ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО  V  3  V  2  2 3 0

БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО  0  V  V  V  V 2 4

МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  1  V  2  V  2 5 -2

Группа № 12

ранг пкз.
БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС  1  V  V  V  2 3 4

ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС V2  V  V  V  2 2 7

СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  2  1  V  V  V 4 0

ВЛАСОВ Кирилл МОО  0  3  2  V  0 5 -9

ШУБИН Степан МОО  3  0  2  2  0 6 -13

СВИРСКИЙ Никита СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 1 11

Группа № 13

ранг пкз.
КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V  V  0  V V3 2 4

ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО  3  V  V  V  V 1 9

АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ  0  1  2  0  V 5 -6

МАКАРОВ Илья МОС  V  3  V  V  3 3 5

ШАМШИН Никита МОС  2  1 V1  3  V 4 -2

ЧУДИН Ринат СПБ  2  1  0  V  1 6 -10

Группа № 14

ранг пкз.
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС  1  V  3  V  3 4 1

БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС  V  2  0  2  3 6 -6

ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  1  V  2  V  V 2 2

КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  V  V  V  3  V 1 7

КЛЮЕВ Глеб МОО  1  V  1  V  3 5 -4

МАРТЬЯНОВ Макар СПБ  V  V  2  3  V 3 0

Группа № 15

ранг пкз.
КРОХИН Артем МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 1 11

СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  3  3  2  V  V  V 4 5

МУХИН Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 2 9

БУДАЕВ Тимофей МОС  2  V  3  V  V  V 3 3

БРЕМЕЛЬ Никита МОО  0  0  V  2 V3  V 5 -4

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор ВЛА  0  0  0  3  1  3 7 -16

МЕЛИХОВ Юрий СПБ  2  3  1  3  2  V 6 -8
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
1 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
3 ПОПОВ Егор ИВА 1.000 17 22 квалифицирован
4 ЯБЛОНКО Марк МОС 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
5 АНИКИН Константин МОО 1.000 8 22 квалифицирован
6 МИШИН Юрий МОС 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
7 МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
8 УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС 0.833 14 18 квалифицирован
9 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован

10 БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
11 КРОХИН Артем МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
12 ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
13 КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
13 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
15 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО 0.833 8 23 квалифицирован
16 ЗАИТОВ Евгений СПБ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
17 СВИРСКИЙ Никита СПБ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
18 ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
18 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
20 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
21 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован
22 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован
23 КОРОПЧАН Александр МОО 0.800 5 19 квалифицирован
24 БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО 0.800 4 16 квалифицирован
25 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 0.800 4 15 квалифицирован
26 БАРАНОВСКИЙ Александр СПБ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
27 САМОХВАЛОВ Семен СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
28 МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
29 КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
30 КУПРИЯНОВ Иван МОС 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
31 БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
32 БУДАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован
33 СОЛОНИН Михаил СПБ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
34 ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС 0.667 2 20 квалифицирован
35 БЫСТРОВ Иван СПБ 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
35 ШАМШИН Владимир МОС 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
37 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
38 ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС 0.667 1 16 квалифицирован
39 БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО 0.667 -1 16 квалифицирован
40 МАКАРОВ Илья МОС 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
41 БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
42 ПОНОМАРЕВ Андрей МОС 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
43 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
43 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
45 МАРТЬЯНОВ Макар СПБ 0.600 0 17 квалифицирован
46 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
47 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Всеволод СПБ 0.500 7 19 квалифицирован
48 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 0.500 5 20 квалифицирован
49 МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
50 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Михаил СПБ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
51 СОРОКИН Дарий НИЖ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
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52 ДУРМАНОВ Леонид КЛГ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
53 СМИРНОВ Николай МОО 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
54 КАСАТКИН Егор МОС 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
55 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОО 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
56 БРЕМЕЛЬ Никита МОО 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
57 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0.500 -6 15 квалифицирован
58 ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС 0.400 1 15 квалифицирован
59 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован
60 ИВАНОВ Михаил СПБ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
61 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
62 ШАМШИН Никита МОС 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
63 КЛЮЕВ Глеб МОО 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
64 ТЮТЮННИКОВ Иван СПБ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
65 ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
66 ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
67 ЕРМОЛИЦКИЙ Платон СПБ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
68 ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
69 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Максим ВЛА 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
70 СЕЛЕМЕТОВ Герман ВЛА 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
71 СЫТНИКОВ Илья МОО 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
72 ВОРОНИН Денис МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
73 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александ НИЖ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
74 ФЕДОТОВ Тимофей ИВА 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
75 БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
76 АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ 0.200 -6 7 квалифицирован
77 САФРОНОВ Александр СПБ 0.200 -7 10 квалифицирован
78 ПЛУТАЛОВ Иван МОС 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
79 ВЛАСОВ Кирилл МОО 0.200 -9 9 квалифицирован
80 ЧУДИН Ринат СПБ 0.200 -10 8 квалифицирован
81 КОСТЯКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.167 -3 16 выбывший
82 ТАМАРИН Николай СПБ 0.167 -4 17 выбывший
83 ПЛИЦ Николай МОО 0.167 -5 17 выбывший
84 КАШИНСКИЙ Александр КЛГ 0.167 -5 16 выбывший
84 СИДОРОВ Егор СПБ 0.167 -5 16 выбывший
86 МЕЛИХОВ Юрий СПБ 0.167 -8 15 выбывший
87 КУПРЮХИН Давид ТУЛ 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
88 КУЗНЕЦОВ Матвей КЛГ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
89 ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
90 НОСУХИН Владимир НИЖ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
90 ФРОЛОВ Роман МОО 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
92 ДРЯХЛОВ Платон КЛГ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
92 ПОДПЛЁТА Владислав МОО 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
94 НИКИФОРОВ Александр ИВА 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
95 САЛТЫКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
96 ШУБИН Степан МОО 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
97 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор ВЛА 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
98 ГАЛАКТИОНОВ Никита МОО 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
99 ОПОЛЬСКИЙ Гордей МОО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

100 ЦВЕТКОВ Артем МОС 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
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